File No. VIS-20 24-20 25 PL-622-558-790 **Date of Receiving File Receiver Name** 



Grade

Submitted

# CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020 HOD Engg.

To be

	Items	Assign	ed To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	Signature
File	Received By	the Su	ubhas	NA NA	NA			
	of the case of	chai	show					
Surv	rey	Awit	Travis					
Prep	paration		J					
	A - Very Good, E	3 - Satisfac	tory, C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor	ا دااء ا	Market survey for
File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared due to reason proper representations of the file of		☐ Su rates prope repres Googl	rvey not on the second right in the second right right in the second right right in the second right rin the second right right right right right right right right righ	done proper operly done, , □ Photo photo not tal ot taken, □ S	ly, □ Survey F □ Identification graphs not cl ken, □ Owner/ Survey summar	n is not clearly early taken, owner represe y sheet not fill	☐ Selfie/ entative sig ed	Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner nature not taken,
by the Eng	ase File is returned he preparer - HOD g. comment & nature	Report	t prepare	r to collect tr	ey hence appro ne missing infor ey. Survey has	Matient of		varning to Surveyor.
			a contraction of the	GENERA	L DETAILS	A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T		
\$0,000 kg	Proposal/ Work C	order or		OLIVER	27 21	422 - 1	558 -	790.
1.			VIS	(2024	-25) PL	022	550	
2.	Ref. No.  Type of Service		Walua	ation Report.	☐ Construction	n cost estimat	e,  Cost	vetting certificate
		*	□ Other  ☑ Bank		ates, □ TEV R	□ NBFC	☐ Corpora	
3.	Type of customer				Drivete clien	Direct	client throu	ugh Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address	ation	Bhai			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Jew De	mae / 1000   Email Id
5.	Case Allotment O	fficer/		Name		t Number		Lillali Id
	Fees paying party	Details			unal 9590			ccount/ customer
6.	Case Type			ase for Fresh				
7.	Fees Details		Amoun	t of Fees	Advance Am	ount if any	Fees	will be paid by
				0+457			Bank Bank	
8.	Billing Details	19 33 43	E	Billed To Pa	rty Name		GS	STIN

		CASE DETAILS
1.	Type of Property	CASE DETAILS  Commer Collaboration for Creating new collateral mortgage  Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage  Distress sale for NPA A/c.,  Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
2.	Assignment	☐ Periodic Re-Valuation ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Victim ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
		☐ Any other:    Contact Number   Email Id
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	
4.	Account Name	MIS. VINDHYA TELELING Free press Journal
5.	Property Address	MIS. VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED  Al, frey Press Louge, Free Press Journal  Maey Narman Point - 400021.  Contact Number
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Mame 965412497.
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 26 12 2 ← Time ) ' 00 aw(  1. Ownership Documents: Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney,  1. Transfer Deed, □ Transfer Deed,
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents
9.	Documents received from	
10.	Special Instructions if any:	
11.	Valuer firm to distort any fa	nentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure on cts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or vested individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

File No. VIS-20\_\_\_-20\_\_\_ PL-

### FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE
	S. IZSKEIO!	SIAIOS	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	Ø	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	0	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	2	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	A)	
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	ď	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	8	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	Ø	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

## IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

	in fartha curvay
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	DI III I Circo Mon/ Moster/ / Dilay Sile Figil is illustration
4.	or converted land from agriculture – Mutation decembers, which needs to get surveyed.  Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents mentioned in the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the
6.	Confirm angoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and obtained
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX  SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
GRADE	SURVEY GRADING WAY PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA PARAMeters/ full care and diligence:
A	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:  1. Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment.  2. Survey done with proper documents.  3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey.  4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type.  5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled.  6. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned.  7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.  8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified.  9. Site rough sketch plan made.  10. Proper photographs taken.  11. Selfie with property taken.  12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 4, 5, 4, 5, 5, 4, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5,
С	points are covered.  In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	1 1
E	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 5, 10, 11, 12.  In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

No.	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	استندر
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
	COMPLIANCE CHECKEST POINTS	STATUS
,	Data a tara comment	L.
	there are brigherly arrived & highlightest Course Area Bostonian in the graphity.	1
	the arms of any best flore and but he records for the school.  Did you check promised promised promises the records for school properly and made necessary the school properly and made made in the school.	.,
	Did you identified the Property county by mainting the boundaries and area mentioned in	0
	Did you check if property is marged with any criter property or it is an independent	-,-
4	Drid you do sample physical or groupe measurements of the property in case of property more	,
	than 2500 eq nd/7	V
1	Det you check for any building violations in the property?	
	for the state of t	U
Ų	Did you take Google Map tocation and shared 8 to Maps what sace process.	11
10	That some share Main mad marin & width and fa Ostario & The	• • • •
11	Del visi che è abinoa è Larie widh on which pi garis a	17
12	The state of the s	
13	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	1-1-
14	Have you taken your selfle with the property and a maturing road and towards left and right	u
		1
1	The state of the s	W.
1	Did you check nearby development and whereacours in terms of location, legality.	V
- K. Ston	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and conform including survey summary sheet	6
1	property?	4
	O Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	1
-	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?  Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped 'documents'.	4.
	provided by stamp ?	1
The second of a	23 Did you check any defects or negativity in the property of	4
	24. Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during	
	property rates locally very rigorously?  Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	10
-	26 Did you signed the undertaking?	1

For File No.	N35(24-8) P1 622 - 558 - 79
Surveyor Name	Anit . V. Blungs
Signature	- James
Date	26/12/24

# Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. VIS-2024-2025 PL-622-558-790 Date: 36 12 □ Owner, □ Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside Name of the Surveyor Property shown by Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) Name ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the Survey Type property, □ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed From Reason for Half survey or only name plate displayed on the property,  $\square$  Identified by the owner/ owner 4. photographs taken How Property is Identified representative,  $\square$  Enquired from nearby people,  $\square$  Identification of the property could not be done,  $\square$  Survey was not 5. ☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, ☑ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Type of Property 6. Floor,  $\square$  Shopping Mall,  $\square$  Hotel,  $\square$  Industrial,  $\square$  Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ✓ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required **Property Measurement** 7. ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, Reason for no measurement □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area 

Any other Reason: ☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage Purpose of Valuation ✓ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., 9. ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment ☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Type of Loan 10. Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, 

Cash Credit Limit, 

Industrial Loan, 

NA Loan Amount 11.

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS VINDHYA TELELING LIMITED
2.	Property Purchaser Name	MIS VINDAVA LELELING LIMITED
3.	Property Address under Valuation	File floor, free press House, fre from Journal Marg, Narmon
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	1 (01W+ 2000L)
5.	Property constitution	Free Hold, □ Lease Hold

7. 7. 10	TO THE SHEET PROPERTY.		N DETAIL	<u>s</u>		etla	Sou	th
1.	Adjoining Properties Office	East		West		rth		
	(Match it with papers with the help		- 1/1		foce	space	7000	1
	of compass or Sun direction and	Phile						
	also confirm it with nearby people)	☐ East Facin	g □ North	Facing.	West Fac	ing, □ Sc	outh Facing	g,
2.	Property Facing	☐ North-East	Facing II	South-We	est Facing,	☐ South-	East Facil	ng,
		☐ North-Wes						
3.	Landmark	Tu sian	i or	amb	u-			
4.	Ward Name/ No.							
5.	Zone Name	Nam	0	Wi	dth	Distanc	e from pr	operty
6.	Main Road Name & Width		Part of the second	\$ 40	·C+	Jm	edia	ti_
	a la la constante de la consta	forc pry	1	0-	7 -	24	FT	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Within Ma	in city.	Within Go	od Urban	developed	Area,	Within
8.	Location consideration of the	developing ar	ea □ High	ly posh lo	cality, □ V	ery Good	, Good,	
	Society	☐ Ordinary,	- interior	ors □ Re	mote area.	☐ Backv	vard, □ A	verage,
		☐ Ordinary,	In interio	)15, 🗆 INC	(11010 41 04)			
		□ Poor						dh East
9.	Special Location consideration	☐ Park Facin	g, 🗆 Pool I	Facing, D	Road Faci	ng, ⊔ En	trance No	IIII-Easi
	of the property	Facing,   Su						
10.	Characteristics of the locality	Urban dev	eloped, $\square$	Urban dev	reloping, □	Semi Ur	ban, □ R	ural,
10.	Official	☐ Backward,	☐ Industria	al, 🗆 Instit	tutional			
		High End,				Housing	D FWS	□HIG
11.	Category of Society/ locality	High End, ☐ MJG, ☐ LI		☐ Allord	able Gloup	Tiousing	, 🗀 🗀 1110,	
	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	Lifts, $\Box$ Ga	arden. 🗆 L	andscapin	ıg, □ Swin	nming Po	ol, 🗆 Gyn	n,
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Club Hous	se, □ Wa	k Trails,	☐ Kids pl	ay zone,	☐ 100%	% Power
		Backup						
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro		Station	Airport
		2 run	3km	3km	2 km	3 km	1	22 km
14.	Any new development in	Redo	tate					
	surrounding area							
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH						

		n Gram Pancila)
		Nagar Panchayat, Ling limits
		□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ HUDA, □ KMDA, □ HUDA,
15.	Jurisdiction limits	
		Palika Pa
	- Lamont	TODA, LIGHT Authoris 1
16.		Palika Panish  Pa
	Authority Name	A rea not within any development abaziabad Municipal Corpe
		TEDMC U Glider
47	Municipal Corporation Name	Corporation, Failure Corporation,
17.	Wurlicipal Corporation	Gurgaon Municipal Corporation Dehradun Municipal
		Gurgaon Municipal Corporation,  Dehradun Municipal Corporation/ Kolkata Municipal Corporation,  Area not within any municipal limits,  Any other Municipal Corporation/
		A sea not within any municipal limits,
		Municipality: BM
		Mariore
		PHYSICAL DETAILS  As per Map  As per site survey
To see by		As per Title deed As per Map  As per Title deed As per Map
1.	Land Area	
2.	Any conversion to the land use	
2.	7417	□ Reclaimed Land, □ Water
	Land Type	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Marsh Land, ☐ Reclaimed Land, ☐ Water
3.	Land Type	- I lacked
		logged, ☐ Land locked  ☐ Square, ☐ Rectangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Triangular, ☐ Trapezoid,
4.	Shape of the Land	
		□ Irregular, □ NA
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Below road level, ☐ Above road level, ☐ NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	□ Normal frontage, □ Less frontage, □ Large frontage, □ NA
	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,
7.	Are boundaries materies	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents
		Boundaries not memoried in a verificial of Access available in
8.	Is Independent access available	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in
	to the property	sharing of other adjoining property, $\square$ No clear access is available, $\square$
		Access is closed due to dispute
9.	Is property clearly demarcated	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
3.	with permanent boundaries?	
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	
11.	Property possessed by at the	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be
	time of survey	Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed
12.	Current activity carried out in the	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐
	property	Office, □ Industrial, □ Vacant, □ Locked, □ Any other use:
		The state of the s

	BUILDING/ CONSTRUCTION/ UTLITY DETAILS					
1.	Construction Status	Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction				
2.	Covered Built-up Area	Covered Area C Floor Area C Super Area Carpet Area				
	builty Area	As per Site Survey				
	(Tick one on the basis of which	26 6				
2	valuation is to be calculated)	1200 30/11				
3.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	2280 Squff 209059/H B+4+14				
4.	Floor on which property is situated	7th floor,				
5.	Type of Unit/ Number of Rooms/ Cabins/ Cubicles	9 Cubicles.				
6.	Building Type	RCC Framed Structure,  Load bearing Pillar Beam column,				
		Ordinary brick wall structure, in Iron trusses of				
		abandoned structure  a. Make: □ RBC, □ RCC, □ GI Shed, □ Tin Shed, □ Stone Path				
7.	Roof	a. Make: RBC, RCC, GISTIEU, GISTIEU,				
		b. Height: 10 € C. Finish: Simple plaster, □ POP Punning, ☑ POP False Ceiling				
		c. Finish: Simple plaster, Por Funding, P.				
		Coved roof, I No plaster Simple marble, I Marble chips				
8.	Flooring	□ Witrified tiles, □ Ceramic Files, □ Compared Marble, □ Kota stone, □ Mosaic, □ Granite, □ Italian Marble, □ Pavers, □ Chequered Marble, □ Chequered Marbl				
		☐ Mosaic, ☐ Granite, ☐ Italian Marble, ☐ Kota stone, ☐ Chequere: ☐ Wooden, ☐ PCC, ☐ Imported Marble, ☐ Pavers, ☐ Chequere: ☐ No Flooring, ☐ Under construction, ☐ An				
		Tiles,   Brick Tiles,   No Flooring				
		other type:  Internal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ Internal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Ordinary, □ No Survey				
9.	Appearance/ Condition of the	Internal - DExcellent, Divery Good, Discourse				
	Building	Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No Survey  External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,				
		□ D □ Under construction				
		Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction  Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor, ☐ Under construction  Ordinary				
10.	Ivialitie latice of the	Good   Simple,   Ordinary,				
11.	Interior decoration					
	Girls bire	+ 7 Harris   Brick Walls Williout Diagram				
12.	Interior Finishing	☐ Designer textured walls, ☐ POP purming, ☐ Section 1				
		□ Under construction □ No Survey				
	E to des Einiching	Rrick walls without plaster,				
13.	Exterior Finishing	I designed or alevated   Dilux tile olddanis				
3		Structural glazing,   Aluminum composite parts cladding.  Perch   Perch   Inder construction				
		The support of Ordinary Willi Cupboaid, in the international of the inte				
14.	Kitchen	☐ Simple with no cupbolate, ☐ Claims, ☐ With chimney, ☐ Under Modular with chimney, ☐ High end Modular with chimney, ☐ Under				
		construction,   No Survey				
No.	a The discal Littings	□ External □ Internal				
15.	Class of Electrical fittings	Fancy lights, U Chandellers,				
		Concealed lightning,   Under construction,   No Survey				
10	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing &	TV Evternal ·□ Internal				
16.	water supply fittings	☐ Excellent, ☑ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Average,				
		☐ Below average, ☐ Under construction, ☐ No Survey				
17.	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submersible, ☑ Jal board supply  ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary.				
18.	=: JAMendon Mork	Excellent, Li very Good, Li ossa, Li				
		Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey				
19.	Age of Building/ Recent	42481				

20.	Mai		
21.	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poo	or
	Any defects in the building	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishi	ng issues,   Seepage issues
			icity issues,   Structural issues,
22.		☐ Visible cracks in the building	
22.	Any violation done in the property		
	and if the property		Map, ☐ Construction not as per
			without sanctioned Map,   Joined
23.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	adjacent property,   Encroached	
	property)	Yes,  No,  Common bound	
		Running Mtr. Height	Width Finish
24.	lift/ al	400 Mte 6 Ft	1 pm   Bx1 Ck +1
	Lift/ elevators	Passenger/  Commercial	21001
		Make: 0+15,	Capacity: 13 Persons
25.	Power backup	04113	capacity. (5 leosons
		☐ Inverter, ☐ DG Set No	D4 sets.
26.		Make:	Capacity:
27.	Garden/ Landscaping		
21.	Farking facilities	Yes, No, Beautiful, Or	dinary
		Available within the property	On Ground, ☐ In Basement, ☐
		□ Not available with: "	On stilt
28.	Special Communication	☐ Not available within the property	
	Special Comments/ Observations, if any	property	problem
1. 2.	MARKETABI Any issues in marketability of the property?  How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable?	Demand ✓ Very Good, ☐ Go	Cocation,
4.	How is the current utility of the	Comments:   o cat \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	3 demand,
5.	property?	very Good,	Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase	
	this Property?	Purchase Price	The state of the s
6.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	. digitase Filice	

	(Availa	MARKET COM able for Sale or	PARABLE RATE IN Transaction already	NFORMATION DETAI	
.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	gudestkap	Work 4P.	
2,	Contact No.	NA	9819056666	9920048811	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	leopaty	Property	
4.	Rates/ Price informed (in Rs. with unit)	Builte	43000 - 1 48000/sq	45,000 - 50000 - Sa) ft	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	/ NA	Sale.	Sale.	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Rectorgula	· Rectargular - 25005 yft Clear	
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		2600 sqft	2500394	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clear.	Clear	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	Similar		
10	subject Property)  Distance from the subject Property	0	200 mts	300 mls	
11	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				
12	1 -1 -1 -1 -1		40 fts	60 fts	
13	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		ON	ON	
14.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		Homal,	Normal Converial,	
15.	Allee		Connecal		
16.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	in sougal. Shavan. Bhagtaval. 2500 Sart		
17.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?				

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

L confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that Lam aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	
Relationship with owner	Me somesh Alok
Signature	enfloyee
Mobile No.	Kual
Date	9654 24071
	26 12 24

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

N11(12)
N15 (24-21) PL622-558-790
Anit Bhanji
hami



Enclosure: 6

# SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.				
2.	Name of the Surveyor	1713/34-25)P	1622-558-	790	
3.	Borrower Name	Avit Bhanil			
4.	Name of the Owner	Mr. Vindhua telalisaka Ida			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	71, 7th/2007, 7	oce Poen house	Free Prest	
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	Owner, Representative could not be done from insid	Nariman form	Property is locked, survey	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	The state of the party beob	operties mentioned in the	/	
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Enquired from nearby people,     Identification of the property could not be done,   Survey was not done   Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,   Boundaries not mentioned in available.			
9.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)  Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	□ Property was locked. □ Prosessed didn's all products			
11.	Type of Property	property so couldn't be surveyed completely  ☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☑ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land			
12.	Property Measurement	O			
13.	Reason for no measurement	Self-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement □ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason:			
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed 2280 Sq1 FT	As per Map	As per site survey	
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey		essee, Under Construction	on,  Couldn't be Surveyed,	
-	Any negative observation of the	operty was locked, L	Sealed, LI Court sealed		

	operty during survey	
1	Is property clearly demarcated with	Clear independent access is available,   Access available in sharing of other adjoining property,   No clear access is available,   Access is closed due to dispute
19.	permanent boundaries?	Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No.
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### **Endorsement:**

#### 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of th	ne Person:	Acid	Alok	kmal.
b.	Relation:	enny	ofce		

c. Signature:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: 

No one was available, 

Property is locked, 

Owner/
representative refused to sign it, 

Any other reason:

#### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: And + Bhoryi
b. Signature: 26 | 12 | 2 4.